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TEAM
BrewCrew22
Matt 18
Traveling
F30-6
Awake Not Woke
DR Splash
CATNOVA
BIRDS

corgi

JLO

PTS

w o N o ©

P N b~

FG%
5

=
o

© W A P N O O N

FT% 3PM REB AST
10 10 5 8
2 7
9 4 4 7
5 6 7 4
4 2 10 10
7 9 6 5
1 8 9 3
8 3 1 9
6 5 2 2
3 1 3 1
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TOT
65.0
63.0
58.0
58.0
51.0
50.0
45.0
39.0
33.0
33.0
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TEAM
BrewCrew22
Matt 18
Traveling
F30-6
Awake Not Woke
DR Splash
CATNOVA
BIRDS

corgi

JLO

PTS
15053
13901
14150
14043
13433
15345
14469
13512
12466
11595

FG%
49.019
51.039
49.264
49.227
49.822
47.428
46.652
48.440
48.382
50.041
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Season Statistics

FT%
83.157
77.539
82.707
79.728
78.988
80.443
77.125
80.693
80.281
77.972

3PM
1655
1299
1205
1260
1082
1555
1424
1152
1208

919

REB
4571
4995
4483
4939
5664
4597
5334
3726
4136
4353

AST
3459
3401
3433
3068
3697
3190
3054
3603
2812
2580

STL
804
861
744
814
753
654
680
709
597
521

BLK
477
711
605
703
583
628
643
409
428
538
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ToV
1434
1553
1417
1458
1698
1847
1663
1605
1361
1302



